
Winners List - Motor Cycle [AGP]

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Cycle AGP 1001 500 500 AGP-33100****9569-

1001 Pak Suzuki

2 Motor 
Cycle AGP 1002 500 1,000 AGP-34101****3971-

1002 Hassan Mehmood

3 Motor 
Cycle AGP 1005 500 500 AGP-36502****4353-

1005 ZAHEER ABBAS

4 Motor 
Cycle AGP 1010 500 3,500 AGP-34101****2251-

1010 D533028

5 Motor 
Cycle AGP 1011 500 500 AGP-33100****1457-

1011 NADEEM HUSSAIN

6 Motor 
Cycle AGP 1020 500 500 AGP-35200****6717-

1020 badar akbar

7 Motor 
Cycle AGP 1100 500 1,000 AGP-34101****1217-

1100 nafees ahmad

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



8 Motor 
Cycle AGP 1101 500 500 AGP-38403****3765-

1101 Naveed Ahmad

9 Motor 
Cycle AGP 1108 500 500 AGP-35201****0031-

1108 ARSLAN

10 Motor 
Cycle AGP 1110 500 500 AGP-35401****5643-

1110 tanveer bhayya

11 Motor 
Cycle AGP 1111 4,900 5,500 AGP-35201****9227-

1111 Muhammad Nadeem

12 Motor 
Cycle AGP 1113 500 500 AGP-35201****0265-

1113 Muhammad Arshad

13 Motor 
Cycle AGP 1122 500 1,600 AGP-34602****4977-

1122 Adrees Bashir

14 Motor 
Cycle AGP 1123 500 500 AGP-31303****0331-

1123 Mushtaq ahmad

15 Motor 
Cycle AGP 1145 500 500 AGP-35202****5091-

1145 WAQAR BUTT

16 Motor 
Cycle AGP 1147 500 500 AGP-35301****0083-

1147 rao sabir

17 Motor 
Cycle AGP 1183 500 500 AGP-35404****9469-

1183 M akram

18 Motor 
Cycle AGP 1212 500 500 AGP-36302****1097-

1212 ABDUL QAYYUM

Motor AGP-35401****5643-19 AGP 1213 500 500 Babar Ali



Cycle 1213

20 Motor 
Cycle AGP 1234 2,700 5,000 AGP-35202****0725-

1234 Jahanzaib Bhatty

21 Motor 
Cycle AGP 1272 900 1,500 AGP-33100****9569-

1272 Haider

22 Motor 
Cycle AGP 1313 500 500 AGP-38403****5725-

1313 khawaja Tayyb saeed

23 Motor 
Cycle AGP 1314 500 500 AGP-35302****8313-

1314 Usama Ali co NASIR PTCL

24 Motor 
Cycle AGP 1332 500 500 AGP-33100****4241-

1332 Adnan Riaz

25 Motor 
Cycle AGP 1367 500 500 AGP-33103****3467-

1367 Muhammad Aziz khan

26 Motor 
Cycle AGP 1387 500 500 AGP-36502****2731-

1387 Jameel

27 Motor 
Cycle AGP 1414 500 500 AGP-35201****9227-

1414 Maqbool Hussain

28 Motor 
Cycle AGP 1492 500 500 AGP-35202****5239-

1492 Ali Hussain Gilani

29 Motor 
Cycle AGP 1512 500 3,200 AGP-35202****8807-

1512 MUHAMMAD TALAL ABID

30 Motor 
Cycle AGP 1515 500 500 AGP-38403****4185-

1515 Mehroz Khan



31 Motor 
Cycle AGP 1546 500 500 AGP-35301****0083-

1546 rao nasir

32 Motor 
Cycle AGP 1567 500 500 AGP-35301****0083-

1567 amir hussain

33 Motor 
Cycle AGP 1600 500 500 AGP-35102****4493-

1600 tahir

34 Motor 
Cycle AGP 1601 500 500 AGP-33104****8113-

1601 Naveed

35 Motor 
Cycle AGP 1616 500 1,000 AGP-36502****2731-

1616 mouman

36 Motor 
Cycle AGP 1786 500 2,000 AGP-33100****9995-

1786 jaffer agro service

37 Motor 
Cycle AGP 1787 500 500 AGP-35202****5343-

1787 Awais Ahmad

38 Motor 
Cycle AGP 1845 500 500 AGP-35302****8313-

1845 Shafique Tahir co Javaid Depalpur

39 Motor 
Cycle AGP 1934 500 500 AGP-35202****8655-

1934 UMAR DARAZ

40 Motor 
Cycle AGP 1965 500 500 AGP-35201****9929-

1965 MIRZA NAEEM AMJAD

41 Motor 
Cycle AGP 1994 500 500 AGP-35201****9051-

1994 AHSAN AMIN

Motor AGP-35202****1745-42 AGP 1999 500 500 MUHAMMAD TAHIR



Cycle 1999

43 Motor 
Cycle AGP 2000 500 7,000 AGP-31102****2369-

2000 Muhammad Kamran Javed

44 Motor 
Cycle AGP 2003 500 500 AGP-35404****9529-

2003 Amer Raza

45 Motor 
Cycle AGP 2020 500 1,500 AGP-36502****2731-

2020 Jamshaid

46 Motor 
Cycle AGP 2021 500 5,200 AGP-35202****5283-

2021 tayyab

47 Motor 
Cycle AGP 2022 500 2,000 AGP-34301****4277-

2022 ghlam Ali

48 Motor 
Cycle AGP 2023 500 500 AGP-36401****4993-

2023 shahid iqbal

49 Motor 
Cycle AGP 2040 500 500 AGP-33100****3185-

2040 Ashfaq Ahmad

50 Motor 
Cycle AGP 2048 500 500 AGP-38101****2169-

2048 Muhammad javid

51 Motor 
Cycle AGP 2083 500 500 AGP-34101****5987-

2083 JUNAID SALEEM PERVAIZ

52 Motor 
Cycle AGP 2111 500 1,500 AGP-31202****0925-

2111 mudassar bashir

53 Motor 
Cycle AGP 2200 600 600 AGP-35302****1625-

2200 sikandar ali



54 Motor 
Cycle AGP 2220 500 500 AGP-35301****0083-

2220 abid khan

55 Motor 
Cycle AGP 2222 1,800 3,700 AGP-33100****4113-

2222 MUHAMMAD EHSAN WAHEED

56 Motor 
Cycle AGP 2243 500 500 AGP-35301****0083-

2243 niaz

57 Motor 
Cycle AGP 2276 500 500 AGP-35201****2099-

2276 Muhammad Tanveer

58 Motor 
Cycle AGP 2392 500 500 AGP-35201****9929-

2392 AMIR SADIQ

59 Motor 
Cycle AGP 2475 500 500 AGP-35201****1703-

2475 kamran ul haq

60 Motor 
Cycle AGP 2521 500 500 AGP-35201****0015-

2521 USMAN ALI

61 Motor 
Cycle AGP 2525 500 1,100 AGP-35202****8043-

2525 Abdul Kareem

62 Motor 
Cycle AGP 2532 500 500 AGP-35102****4493-

2532 watto

63 Motor 
Cycle AGP 2533 500 500 AGP-33100****5397-

2533 NABEEL

64 Motor 
Cycle AGP 2555 500 500 AGP-35201****0015-

2555 PAK SUZUKI MOYOR COMPANY

Motor AGP-35401****5643-65 AGP 2621 500 500 Saeed Aalam



Cycle 2621

66 Motor 
Cycle AGP 2626 500 1,000 AGP-35401****5643-

2626 Adil corp

67 Motor 
Cycle AGP 2710 500 500 AGP-36502****2731-

2710 Ashiq butt

68 Motor 
Cycle AGP 2727 500 500 AGP-35301****0083-

2727 rao shahzad

69 Motor 
Cycle AGP 2772 500 500 AGP-34101****3615-

2772 Rana Muaz Ijaz

70 Motor 
Cycle AGP 2786 500 500 AGP-34103****7039-

2786 D538196

71 Motor 
Cycle AGP 2833 500 500 AGP-38403****5725-

2833 M Naseer

72 Motor 
Cycle AGP 2900 500 500 AGP-35401****5643-

2900 Umar Mehmood

73 Motor 
Cycle AGP 2955 500 500 AGP-42201****8425-

2955 Faisal Nadeem

74 Motor 
Cycle AGP 2975 500 26,500 AGP-35404****1711-

2975 anwar ul huq

75 Motor 
Cycle AGP 3088 500 500 AGP-33100****7961-

3088 MUHAMMAD NADEEM

76 Motor 
Cycle AGP 3130 500 500 AGP-31203****1919-

3130 adnan qamar



77 Motor 
Cycle AGP 3222 500 500 AGP-32102****4403-

3222 SULTAN MEHMOOD

78 Motor 
Cycle AGP 3232 500 2,000 AGP-35301****0083-

3232 pir waheed

79 Motor 
Cycle AGP 3333 500 8,500 AGP-35202****4355-

3333 Bilal

80 Motor 
Cycle AGP 3344 500 500 AGP-36601****3189-

3344 M irfan

81 Motor 
Cycle AGP 3366 500 500 AGP-35401****5643-

3366 Amir Mehmood

82 Motor 
Cycle AGP 3381 500 500 AGP-35202****1745-

3381 jawad younas

83 Motor 
Cycle AGP 3383 500 500 AGP-35202****8985-

3383 asif

84 Motor 
Cycle AGP 3434 500 2,000 AGP-36502****1467-

3434 Suleiman khan

85 Motor 
Cycle AGP 3636 500 2,000 AGP-33100****9569-

3636 Pak Suzuki

86 Motor 
Cycle AGP 3637 500 500 AGP-35302****8313-

3637 Moeed Zafar Co Zafar Farm

87 Motor 
Cycle AGP 3786 500 500 AGP-38201****4917-

3786 Jamshed

Motor AGP-34101****1217-88 AGP 3839 500 500 usmana ali



Cycle 3839

89 Motor 
Cycle AGP 3939 500 1,000 AGP-33102****0837-

3939 Ikram Ullah

90 Motor 
Cycle AGP 4000 1,200 3,600 AGP-32102****3989-

4000 Alamgeer

91 Motor 
Cycle AGP 4005 500 500 AGP-35202****5091-

4005 waseem

92 Motor 
Cycle AGP 4040 500 500 AGP-35302****1625-

4040 dr.shafiq

93 Motor 
Cycle AGP 4104 500 500 AGP-35202****8655-

4104 MUHAMMAD RASHID

94 Motor 
Cycle AGP 4223 500 500 AGP-36502****1467-

4223 muhammad naveed

95 Motor 
Cycle AGP 4242 500 500 AGP-35201****1431-

4242 Ata Subhani

96 Motor 
Cycle AGP 4300 500 1,500 AGP-35202****8319-

4300 M.Hamza Butt

97 Motor 
Cycle AGP 4400 500 2,000 AGP-34603****0383-

4400 SHAMAS BASHIR

98 Motor 
Cycle AGP 4412 500 500 AGP-35301****0083-

4412 rai mushtaq

99 Motor 
Cycle AGP 4441 500 500 AGP-31101****9713-

4441 Yasir Saleem



100 Motor 
Cycle AGP 4444 500 5,000 AGP-35104****9183-

4444 muhammad siddiqu

101 Motor 
Cycle AGP 4477 500 500 AGP-35201****9929-

4477 BHAGAT SINGH

102 Motor 
Cycle AGP 4488 500 500 AGP-35202****0977-

4488 ZEESHAN

103 Motor 
Cycle AGP 4545 500 1,000 AGP-35301****0083-

4545 sharif

104 Motor 
Cycle AGP 4646 500 1,000 AGP-34101****5987-

4646 NOMAN ALI

105 Motor 
Cycle AGP 4748 500 500 AGP-33103****9781-

4748 CHAUDHARY HONDA CENTRE

106 Motor 
Cycle AGP 4816 500 500 AGP-35202****0857-

4816 TANVEER AHMED

107 Motor 
Cycle AGP 4848 500 500 AGP-35401****5643-

4848 M Sher

108 Motor 
Cycle AGP 4855 500 500 AGP-35102****2397-

4855 shahbaz

109 Motor 
Cycle AGP 4900 500 500 AGP-35202****8043-

4900 Muhammad Naeem

110 Motor 
Cycle AGP 5000 1,800 3,000 AGP-35202****5867-

5000 muhammad jamil

Motor AGP-35202****4335-111 AGP 5005 500 500 ZOHAIB HASSAN



Cycle 5005

112 Motor 
Cycle AGP 5007 500 500 AGP-38401****0127-

5007 Sarfraz Ahmed

113 Motor 
Cycle AGP 5050 500 2,500 AGP-34101****1217-

5050 sadaqat ali

114 Motor 
Cycle AGP 5110 500 500 AGP-36103****0671-

5110 ARSHAD

115 Motor 
Cycle AGP 5111 500 500 AGP-32304****3509-

5111 Fazal Ahmed

116 Motor 
Cycle AGP 5151 500 1,000 AGP-35301****0083-

5151 niaz

117 Motor 
Cycle AGP 5200 500 500 AGP-35201****0015-

5200 PAK SUZUKI MOTOR COMPANY

118 Motor 
Cycle AGP 5252 500 500 AGP-38201****8605-

5252 EG075115

119 Motor 
Cycle AGP 5366 500 500 AGP-36601****3529-

5366 Muhammad Ahraf

120 Motor 
Cycle AGP 5512 500 500 AGP-38403****4173-

5512 MUHAMMAD AMIR

121 Motor 
Cycle AGP 5515 500 500 AGP-33100****2257-

5515 zaib

122 Motor 
Cycle AGP 5556 500 500 AGP-35202****8043-

5556 Muhammad Nabil



123 Motor 
Cycle AGP 5678 500 500 AGP-35202****0977-

5678 ALI

124 Motor 
Cycle AGP 5757 500 500 AGP-34101****5987-

5757 SAAD NASIR

125 Motor 
Cycle AGP 5900 500 500 AGP-36302****8353-

5900 anwar ali

126 Motor 
Cycle AGP 5911 500 500 AGP-33100****5397-

5911 NADIA BIBI

127 Motor 
Cycle AGP 6004 500 500 AGP-35202****0857-

6004 MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN

128 Motor 
Cycle AGP 6060 500 1,000 AGP-36502****2731-

6060 waqas

129 Motor 
Cycle AGP 6211 500 500 AGP-35201****0015-

6211 faisal jutt

130 Motor 
Cycle AGP 6263 500 500 AGP-32203****1103-

6263 Aqib Javeed

131 Motor 
Cycle AGP 6300 500 500 AGP-35102****5207-

6300 NAVEED AKHTAR KHAN

132 Motor 
Cycle AGP 6444 500 500 AGP-35401****5643-

6444 Leather tax

133 Motor 
Cycle AGP 6555 500 3,500 AGP-37201****6293-

6555 MUHAMMAD MUNEEB AZAM

Motor AGP-33103****3467-134 AGP 6565 500 1,100 Muhammad Haseeb kashi



Cycle 6565

135 Motor 
Cycle AGP 6666 2,000 3,000 AGP-35200****5189-

6666 MUHAMMAD ATIF

136 Motor 
Cycle AGP 6667 500 500 AGP-35202****8733-

6667 Chaudhary Imtiaz Ahmef

137 Motor 
Cycle AGP 6700 500 500 AGP-33100****5397-

6700 M WAQAS

138 Motor 
Cycle AGP 6767 500 2,000 AGP-36502****1467-

6767 Re37d-003963

139 Motor 
Cycle AGP 6862 500 1,500 AGP-34101****5987-

6862 SULMAN TARIQ

140 Motor 
Cycle AGP 7007 500 2,000 AGP-35401****5643-

7007 M Usman

141 Motor 
Cycle AGP 7075 500 500 AGP-35404****6927-

7075 Sohaib Habib

142 Motor 
Cycle AGP 7095 500 500 AGP-38201****8605-

7095 Abdul Ghaffar

143 Motor 
Cycle AGP 7171 500 500 AGP-35202****9795-

7171 Imran Masih

144 Motor 
Cycle AGP 7212 500 500 AGP-35401****5643-

7212 Yasir Raza

145 Motor 
Cycle AGP 7217 500 500 AGP-35401****5643-

7217 Sohail Iqbal



146 Motor 
Cycle AGP 7272 500 500 AGP-31102****2369-

7272 Muhammad Zahid

147 Motor 
Cycle AGP 7375 500 500 AGP-34101****1067-

7375 SALAMAT Auto Corporation

148 Motor 
Cycle AGP 7378 500 500 AGP-33103****9781-

7378 CHAUDHARY HONDA

149 Motor 
Cycle AGP 7476 500 500 AGP-38201****8605-

7476 Toqeer Ahmad

150 Motor 
Cycle AGP 7497 500 500 AGP-31102****2369-

7497 Muhammad Naveed

151 Motor 
Cycle AGP 7500 700 700 AGP-36302****8353-

7500 aamir ramzan

152 Motor 
Cycle AGP 7511 500 500 AGP-35301****0083-

7511 zafar saeed

153 Motor 
Cycle AGP 7614 500 500 AGP-35302****1625-

7614 wahab

154 Motor 
Cycle AGP 7633 500 500 AGP-38403****3765-

7633 Pak Suzuki motor company Limited

155 Motor 
Cycle AGP 7719 500 500 AGP-36601****6613-

7719 M. Mumtaz

156 Motor 
Cycle AGP 7777 5,700 6,200 AGP-35202****4553-

7777 Muhammad Asad

Motor AGP-35202****5283-157 AGP 7786 500 1,100 ARSLAN



Cycle 7786

158 Motor 
Cycle AGP 7860 500 500 AGP-35202****0705-

7860 SANA

159 Motor 
Cycle AGP 7865 500 500 AGP-35202****8331-

7865 Afaq Mansab

160 Motor 
Cycle AGP 7877 500 500 AGP-33100****5397-

7877 BASHART ALI

161 Motor 
Cycle AGP 7900 600 600 AGP-36302****0819-

7900 umer

162 Motor 
Cycle AGP 7979 500 500 AGP-33100****6109-

7979 Shiraz Ahmad

163 Motor 
Cycle AGP 8007 500 1,000 AGP-33203****3905-

8007 nrd

164 Motor 
Cycle AGP 8008 500 500 AGP-34101****0313-

8008 Muhammad Azhar

165 Motor 
Cycle AGP 8055 500 500 AGP-32402****0577-

8055
JAFAR HUSSAIN s/o MUHAMMAD 

NAWAZ

166 Motor 
Cycle AGP 8182 500 500 AGP-35201****9227-

8182 FAROOQ BUTT

167 Motor 
Cycle AGP 8195 500 500 AGP-38101****2169-

8195 Waqar Hussain

168 Motor 
Cycle AGP 8200 700 1,200 AGP-36502****2731-

8200 Rao khawar



169 Motor 
Cycle AGP 8450 500 500 AGP-33100****1677-

8450 Faheem Zafar

170 Motor 
Cycle AGP 8484 500 500 AGP-34101****1685-

8484 Ahsan Shahid Khan

171 Motor 
Cycle AGP 8586 500 500 AGP-33100****1677-

8586 Muhammad Shoaib

172 Motor 
Cycle AGP 8587 500 500 AGP-36502****1467-

8587 imdad ali

173 Motor 
Cycle AGP 8611 500 500 AGP-33103****9781-

8611 CHAUDHARY HONDA

174 Motor 
Cycle AGP 8621 500 500 AGP-35301****0083-

8621 abid khan

175 Motor 
Cycle AGP 8626 500 500 AGP-34101****5987-

8626 IFTIKHAR AHMED

176 Motor 
Cycle AGP 8686 500 1,000 AGP-36502****9409-

8686 suramawala

177 Motor 
Cycle AGP 8785 500 500 AGP-35401****5643-

8785 Shah Zeb

178 Motor 
Cycle AGP 8788 500 500 AGP-35301****0083-

8788 abu baker

179 Motor 
Cycle AGP 8800 500 500 AGP-38403****5663-

8800 Sajeel gulzar

Motor AGP-33100****1677-180 AGP 8855 500 500 Haider ALI



Cycle 8855

181 Motor 
Cycle AGP 8888 2,800 5,000 AGP-34301****4277-

8888 Rai Ramzan

182 Motor 
Cycle AGP 9001 500 500 AGP-36502****9409-

9001 waqas Ahmed

183 Motor 
Cycle AGP 9115 500 500 AGP-33201****5719-

9115 GHULAM DASTGHIR

184 Motor 
Cycle AGP 9155 500 500 AGP-36603****6697-

9155 Muhammad Siddique

185 Motor 
Cycle AGP 9191 500 500 AGP-35404****9469-

9191 M akram

186 Motor 
Cycle AGP 9195 500 500 AGP-38101****2169-

9195 Sajjad Hussain

187 Motor 
Cycle AGP 9200 500 1,000 AGP-33104****8511-

9200 Manzoor Hussain

188 Motor 
Cycle AGP 9292 500 1,100 AGP-38101****2169-

9292 Owais

189 Motor 
Cycle AGP 9318 500 500 AGP-33104****8113-

9318 Yasin

190 Motor 
Cycle AGP 9333 500 500 AGP-35401****5643-

9333 Waheed Uzzaman

191 Motor 
Cycle AGP 9400 700 700 AGP-33100****9569-

9400 pak suzuki



192 Motor 
Cycle AGP 9800 500 500 AGP-34101****5987-

9800 M SAEED BUTT

193 Motor 
Cycle AGP 9888 500 500 AGP-38201****8605-

9888 Muhammad Ameer

194 Motor 
Cycle AGP 9900 900 2,000 AGP-35401****5643-

9900 Riaz Ali

195 Motor 
Cycle AGP 9990 500 1,000 AGP-36502****2731-

9990 iftkhar

196 Motor 
Cycle AGP 9991 500 500 AGP-35202****7229-

9991 shaheryar. iqbal

197 Motor 
Cycle AGP 9999 500 3,500 AGP-35202****9795-

9999 Hafeez Ali
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